
  

TENDER NOTICE 

Tenders are invited in prescribed form as per e - tendering works & contract website, duly 

superscribing tender No, due date, opening date and time for the following: 

1) Tender No.: MMC/T-LTM-11/1018 (On Two Bid System) for procurement of   

Mahavitaran’s Corporate Diary - 2019.  

2) Estimate Amount: Rs. 28.04 Lakh 

3) Cost of tender documents: Rs. 1,180/- 

4) Due date & Time (Hrs.) for Submission of Tender: On 15-11-2018 upto 15:00 Hours 

5) Due date & Time (Hrs.) for Opening of Tender: On 15-11-2018 at 15:30 Hours 

6) Date & Time for Pre-Bid Meeting: On 12-11-2018 at 15:00 Hours 

7) Contact person/Tender to be submitted to: The Chief Engineer (MMC), MSEDCL, 

     1st floor, “Prakashgad”, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51, Maharashtra 

     For further details please visit our website: http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender 
 

                 Chief Engineer (MM Cell) 

 


